
BUS SCHEDULE
This bus service will run on weekday mornings only. BART will open at 5 am on weekdays. Other schedule changes will begin February 11th, impacting some 
Sunday and weekday evening trips. Sunday changes vary week to week. Plan your trip on bart.gov, the official BART app, or call (510) 465-BART.

Route Description* Route Operator

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$3.50

$3.50*** 
$1.75

$2.25 Clipper,
$2.35 Cash

$5.50

$5.50

$1.75

$2.00

$2.25 Clipper,
$2.35 Cash

$2.00

$2.00

$2.05 Clipper,
$2.25 Cash

$3.60 Clipper,
$4.00 Cash 

$2.50 Clipper,
$2.75 Cash

$2.00

AC Transit

AC Transit

AC Transit

Golden Gate Transit

Golden Gate Transit 
WestCAT

AC Transit

AC Transit

AC Transit

WestCAT

Tri Delta

AC Transit

Wheels

County Connection

SamTrans

SFMTA

County Connection

4:15 am, 4:30 am, 4:39 am, 4:45 am

4:24 am, 4:39 am, 4:54 am

4:14 am, 4:27 am, 4:42 am

4:35 am, 4:50 am

5:05 am

4:09 am, 4:29 am
4:44 am, 4:59 am

5:11 am, 5:24 am

4:27 am, 4:42 am, 4:57 am

4:10 am, 4:40 am

4:26 am, 4:41 am

3:51 am, 4:06 am, 4:15 am, 4:21 am

3:56 am, 4:26 am

5:01 am, 5:31 am

3:54 am, 4:24 am

4:31 am, 5:01 am

4:05 am, 4:20 am

5:05 am

4:01 am, 4:21 am, 4:36 am, 4:51 am

4:45 am, 5:05 am, 5:20 am, 5:35 am

4:05 am, 4:25 am, 4:40 am, 4:55 am

4:45 am, 5:05 am, 5:20 am, 5:35 am

4:05 am

Pittsburg/Bay Point to Temporary Transbay Terminal

Pleasant Hill to Temporary Transbay Terminal

Dublin/Pleasanton to Temporary Transbay Terminal

El Cerrito del Norte to Temporary Transbay Terminal

Temporary Transbay Terminal to El Cerrito del Norte

MacArthur to Temporary Transbay Terminal via 19th St/Oakland**

Temporary Transbay Terminal to 19th St/Oakland**

Bay Fair to Temporary Transbay Terminal 
(Service via Fruitvale begins March 2019) 

Fremont to Temporary Transbay Terminal

El Cerrito del Norte to 19th St/Oakland** via MacArthur

Antioch to Pittsburg/Bay Point

Fremont to 19th St/Oakland** via Bay Fair

19th St/Oakland** to Fremont via Bay Fair

Dublin/Pleasanton to Bay Fair

Bay Fair to Dublin/Pleasanton

Pittsburg/Bay Point to 19th St/Oakland** via Pleasant Hill

19th St/Oakland** to Pleasant Hill

Millbrae to Temporary Transbay Terminal via SFO

Temporary Transbay Terminal to Millbrae via SFO 

Daly City to Temporary Transbay Terminal

Temporary Transbay Terminal to Daly City

N. Concord to Lafayette via Concord, Pleasant Hill & Walnut Creek 

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

Departure Times from
Origin Station Cost 

If you need language assistance services, please call BART’s Transit Information Center at (510) 465-2278. 
如需語言援助服務，請致電 BART 公共交通資訊中心，電話號碼為 (510) 465-2278. 
통역이 필요하시면, BART 수송 정보 센터 (510) 465-2278로 전화해 주십시오. 
Si necesita servicios de asistencia de idioma, llame al centro de información de tránsito del BART al (510) 465-2278. 
Nếu quý vị cần các dịch vụ trợ giúp ngôn ngữ, xin gọi cho Trung Tâm Thông Tin Chuyên Chở Công Cộng của BART tại số (510) 465-2278. 
Kung kailangan mo ang tulong ng mga serbisyo ng wika, paki tawagan ang BART Transit Information Center na (510) 465-2278.

Schedule is subject to change. For the most 
up-to-date schedule and route information, 
visit bart.gov/earlybirdexpress.

Discounts apply based on each operators’ existing fare policy 
The Temporary Transbay Terminal is located at Howard St. and Main St. in San Francisco

*All origins and destinations are listed as BART stations unless otherwise noted
**Buses stop on 20th Street in between Broadway and Telegraph near the 19th Street/Oakland BART Station
***Trips between MacArthur and 19th St/Oakland are $2.00


