BUS SCHEDULE

This bus service will run on weekday mornings only. BART will open at 5 am on weekdays. Other schedule changes will begin February 11th, impacting some Sunday and weekday evening trips. Sunday changes vary week to week. Plan your trip on bart.gov, the official BART app, or call (510) 465-BART.

Route Description*	Route	Operator	Departure Times from Origin Station	Cost
Pittsburg/Bay Point to Temporary Transbay Terminal	701	AC Transit	4:15 am, 4:30 am, 4:39 am, 4:45 am	\$5.50
Pleasant Hill to Temporary Transbay Terminal	702	AC Transit	4:24 am, 4:39 am, 4:54 am	\$5.50
Dublin/Pleasanton to Temporary Transbay Terminal	703	AC Transit	4:14 am, 4:27 am, 4:42 am	\$5.50
El Cerrito del Norte to Temporary Transbay Terminal	704	Golden Gate Transit	4:35 am, 4:50 am	- \$3.50
Temporary Transbay Terminal to El Cerrito del Norte			5:05 am	
MacArthur to Temporary Transbay Terminal via 19th St/Oakland**	- 705	Golden Gate Transit	4:09 am, 4:29 am	\$3.50***
MacArthur to remporary fransbay ferminal via 19th St/Oakiand		WestCAT	4:44 am, 4:59 am	\$1.75
Temporary Transbay Terminal to 19th St/Oakland**		AC Transit	5:11 am, 5:24 am	\$2.25 Clipper, \$2.35 Cash
Bay Fair to Temporary Transbay Terminal (Service via Fruitvale begins March 2019)	706	AC Transit	4:27 am, 4:42 am, 4:57 am	\$5.50
Fremont to Temporary Transbay Terminal	707	AC Transit	4:10 am, 4:40 am	\$5.50
El Cerrito del Norte to 19th St/Oakland** via MacArthur	708	WestCAT	4:26 am, 4:41 am	\$1.75
Antioch to Pittsburg/Bay Point	709	Tri Delta	3:51 am, 4:06 am, 4:15 am, 4:21 am	\$2.00
Fremont to 19th St/Oakland** via Bay Fair	710	AC Transit	3:56 am, 4:26 am	\$2.25 Clipper, \$2.35 Cash
19th St/Oakland** to Fremont via Bay Fair			5:01 am, 5:31 am	
Dublin/Pleasanton to Bay Fair	711	Wheels	3:54 am, 4:24 am	\$2.00
Bay Fair to Dublin/Pleasanton			4:31 am, 5:01 am	
Pittsburg/Bay Point to 19th St/Oakland** via Pleasant Hill	712	County Connection	4:05 am, 4:20 am	\$2.00
19th St/Oakland** to Pleasant Hill			5:05 am	
Millbrae to Temporary Transbay Terminal via SFO	713	SamTrans	4:01 am, 4:21 am, 4:36 am, 4:51 am	\$2.05 Clipper, \$2.25 Cash
Temporary Transbay Terminal to Millbrae via SFO			4:45 am, 5:05 am, 5:20 am, 5:35 am	\$3.60 Clipper, \$4.00 Cash
Daly City to Temporary Transbay Terminal	714	SFMTA	4:05 am, 4:25 am, 4:40 am, 4:55 am	\$2.50 Clipper, \$2.75 Cash
Temporary Transbay Terminal to Daly City			4:45 am, 5:05 am, 5:20 am, 5:35 am	
N. Concord to Lafayette via Concord, Pleasant Hill & Walnut Creek	715	County Connection	4:05 am	\$2.00

Discounts apply based on each operators' existing fare policy

The Temporary Transbay Terminal is located at Howard St. and Main St. in San Francisco

Schedule is subject to change. For the most up-to-date schedule and route information, visit bart.gov/earlybirdexpress.





^{*}All origins and destinations are listed as BART stations unless otherwise noted

^{**}Buses stop on 20th Street in between Broadway and Telegraph near the 19th Street/Oakland BART Station

^{***} Trips between MacArthur and 19th St/Oakland are \$2.00